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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5596
7216

W14726
300 SEK

KIA Soul -11
EGR Pipe 

5DCBI1,6CRDI 6VXL ABS ESPACC DRAG FÄRDDATOR
 

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

13.906
A

5596
7216

W1348821
400 SEK

KIA Soul -16
EGR Pipe 

1,6 CRDI. KIA SOUL L34P / D4FBGH401148 D14U / DCT
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

12.859
A

5596
7216

W531504
500 SEK

KIA Soul -16
EGR Pipe 

1.6 01 SOUL 1.6 D4FB AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI-SEDAN DIESE
 

Autodemontering TT AB
0416-511370

2.036
A

5596
7216

W892899
400 SEK

KIA Soul -16
EGR Pipe 

1,6 CRDI DCI AUT HALVKOMBI DIESEL
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

757
A

5596
7216

W892900
400 SEK

KIA Soul -16
EGR Pipe 

1,6 CRDI DCI AUT HALVKOMBI DIESEL
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

757
A


